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Wty‘s Wednesday Eliminator #9

Tournament Roster
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Ln ™
1/1
12
3/1
32
5/1
512
7/1
712
9/1
9/2
11/1
1172
13/1
13/2
15/1
15/2
17/1
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19/1
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212
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Ave v
174
230
195
184
217
210
245
166
200
185
155
197
200
198
230
155
216
220
215
206
180
210
158
190

180

Name
Fieldstad, Lance
Horenberger, Shawn
Clifton , Kelly
Fredericks, Teaven
Cecil, Jeff
Browning, Marcus
Archabal, Scot
Archabal, Brianna
Shannon, Jarod
Gatz , Jeff
Anderson, Louis
Harmon , Jon
Lethcoe, Jaycee
Hampton, Greg
Anderson, Zachary
Binkley, Holly
Schimming, Scott
Owens, Kevin
Burke, Dallas
Elsey, Fred
Ferguson, James
Blomberg, Matt
Urquhart (S), Karl
Hallett, Cory

Freeman, Randy

Team ™
145544
145659
145606
145653
145543
145655
145613
145614
145624
145607
145545
145601
145609
145625
145619
145623
145555
145605
145604
145603
145666
145660
145602
145665

145662
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